
AGP 2024 Sydney Regional Competition Results

Classical

Performance A

Gold Medal SYD102 Annie Li New Zealand

Silver Medal SYD107 Sofia Ovakimian Australia

Bronze Medal SYD101 Willow Grace Campbell Australia

Bronze Medal SYD103 Ava Wang Kai Australia

Merit SYD104 Iris Liu Australia

Encouragement SYD105 Emika Ichinohe Australia

Encouragement SYD106 Isabelle Chen Australia

Performance B

Gold Medal SYD217 Kathy Fang New Zealand

Gold Medal SYD220 Zoe Wijemanne Australia

Silver Medal SYD207 Hannah Robinson Australia

Silver Medal SYD221 Pia Cincotta Australia

Bronze Medal SYD214 Estella Ouyang Australia

Bronze Medal SYD218 Audrey Baker Australia

Merit SYD201 Kyra Kenihan Australia

Merit SYD202 Annika Whelan Australia

Merit SYD205 Suzanne Liu Australia

Merit SYD208 Audrey Heading Australia

Merit SYD211 Isabella Boyce Australia

Merit SYD213 Natalie Cross Australia

Merit SYD219 Ayano Kijima Australia

Merit SYD222 India Thrum Australia

Merit SYD224 Beatrice Avionna Hanadi Australia

Merit SYD225 Lily Tynan Australia

Encouragement SYD210 Maya Wei Australia

Encouragement SYD215 Gabrielle Deane Australia

Encouragement SYD216 Mahli Meehan Australia

Encouragement SYD226 Oliver To Australia

Encouragement SYD228 Jamyang Olthang Australia



Classical (continued)

Junior A

Gold Medal SYD306 Grace Costigan Australia

Silver Medal SYD309 Irene Kim Australia

Silver Medal SYD315 Lily Jones Australia

Silver Medal SYD333 Maya Kingsmill Australia

Bronze Medal SYD327 Allegra Montessori Australia

Bronze Medal SYD341 Charlie Duwner Australia

Merit SYD301 Milania Franklin Australia

Merit SYD319 Georgia Williams Australia

Merit SYD324 Annabelle Seo Australia

Merit SYD336 Sophie Reid Australia

Merit SYD339 Isabelle Donnellan Australia

Encouragement SYD317 Harriet Barnett Australia

Encouragement SYD325 Miller Phillips Australia

Encouragement SYD332 Sara Evans Australia

Junior B

Gold Medal SYD405 Sarah Reedman Australia

Gold Medal SYD407 Amy Westcott Australia

Silver Medal SYD411 Scarlett Hutley Australia

Bronze Medal SYD406 Rachel Collings Australia

Merit SYD402 Emma Zhang Australia

Merit SYD410 Arwyn Freeman Australia

Merit SYD418 Zane Robinson Australia

Merit SYD419 Sam McSweeney Australia

Merit SYD420 Nicholas Chan Australia

Encouragement SYD412 Amber Gunton Australia

Encouragement SYD415 Hannah Scott Australia

Encouragement SYD417 Yeyong Yang Australia



Classical (continued)

Senior

Gold Medal SYD503 Kate Forster Australia

Silver Medal SYD506 Philippa Richardson Australia

Bronze Medal SYD501 Delaney Jarvis Australia

Merit SYD502 Ashlea Rush Australia

Merit SYD504 Isabella Chao Australia

Encouragement SYD507 Dylan Itzstein Australia

Contemporary

Performance A

Gold Medal SYD101 Willow Grace Campbell Australia

Silver Medal SYD103 Ava Wang Kai Australia

Performance B

Gold Medal SYD226 Oliver To Australia

Silver Medal SYD220 Zoe Wijemanne Australia

Bronze Medal SYD201 Kyra Kenihan Australia

Bronze Medal SYD219 Ayano Kijima Australia

Merit SYD202 Annika Whelan Australia

Merit SYD208 Audrey Heading Australia

Encouragement SYD206 Soraya Perry Australia

Encouragement SYD211 Isabella Boyce Australia

Junior A

Gold Medal SYD318 Ruby Bernardine Australia

Silver Medal SYD316 Ellie To Australia

Bronze Medal SYD324 Annabelle Seo Australia

Merit SYD303 Molly Crompton Australia

Merit SYD336 Sophie Reid Australia

Encouragement SYD306 Grace Costigan Australia

Encouragement SYD311 Seren Hill Australia



Contmporary (continued)

Junior B

Gold Medal SYD410 Arwyn Freeman Australia

Bronze Medal SYD419 Sam McSweeney Australia

Merit SYD402 Emma Zhang Australia

Merit SYD406 Rachel Collings Australia

Merit SYD416 Alex To Australia

Encouragement SYD413 Mia Perez Australia

Senior

Gold Medal SYD503 Kate Forster Australia

Silver Medal SYD501 Delaney Jarvis Australia

Bronze Medal SYD506 Philippa Richardson Australia

Merit SYD502 Ashlea Rush Australia



Eligible Finalists

Performance A SYD101 Willow Grace Campbell Australia

SYD102 Annie Li New Zealand

SYD103 Ava Wang Kai Australia

SYD107 Sofia Ovakimian Australia

Performance B SYD201 Kyra Kenihan Australia

SYD207 Hannah Robinson Australia

SYD214 Estella Ouyang Australia

SYD217 Kathy Fang New Zealand

SYD218 Audrey Baker Australia

SYD220 Zoe Wijemanne Australia

SYD221 Pia Cincotta Australia

SYD224 Beatrice Avionna Hanadi Australia

SYD225 Lily Tynan Australia

Junior A SYD301 Milania Franklin Australia

SYD306 Grace Costigan Australia

SYD309 Irene Kim Australia

SYD315 Lily Jones Australia

SYD319 Georgia Williams Australia

SYD324 Annabelle Seo Australia

SYD327 Allegra Montessori Australia

SYD333 Maya Kingsmill Australia

SYD336 Sophie Reid Australia

SYD339 Isabelle Donnellan Australia

SYD341 Charlie Duwner Australia

Junior B SYD402 Emma Zhang Australia

SYD405 Sarah Reedman Australia

SYD406 Rachel Collings Australia

SYD407 Amy Westcott Australia

SYD411 Scarlett Hutley Australia

Senior SYD501 Delaney Jarvis Australia

SYD503 Kate Forster Australia

SYD506 Philippa Richardson Australia


